Mistrovství ČR veteránů - fleret AK0+AKI 
23.6.2018 
Skupiny, kolo č. 1

	  Skupina č. 1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	V/Z
	Zd-zo
	ZD

	BABOROVÁ Zlata
	Tj Baník Most
	
	 
	4
	2
	2
	2
	
	0/4
	-10
	10

	SKOKANOVÁ Dana
	Orel Hradec Králové
	
	V
	 
	2
	1
	0
	
	1/4
	-11
	8

	SKROVNÝ Petr
	Tj Lokomotiva Plzeň
	
	V
	V
	 
	4
	0
	
	2/4
	0
	14

	ŠIMEK Petr
	Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod
	
	V
	V
	V
	 
	0
	
	3/4
	3
	15

	SOKOL Vratislav
	Slavoj Český Těšín
	
	V
	V
	V
	V
	 
	
	4/4
	18
	20


Pořadí, kolo č. 1

	 Poř. 
	 Příjmení 
	 Jméno 
	 Stát 
	 Klub 
	 Vítězství/zápasy 
	 Zd-zo 
	 Zd 

	 1 
	 SOKOL 
	 Vratislav 
	 CZE 
	 SLAVOJ ČESKÝ TĚŠÍN 
	 1.000 
	 18 
	 20 

	 2 
	 ŠIMEK 
	 Petr 
	 CZE 
	 JISKRA HAVLÍČKŮV BROD 
	 0.750 
	 3 
	 15 

	 3 
	 SKROVNÝ 
	 Petr 
	 CZE 
	 TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEŇ 
	 0.500 
	 0 
	 14 

	 4 
	 SKOKANOVÁ 
	 Dana 
	 CZE 
	 OREL HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ 
	 0.250 
	 -11 
	 8 

	 5 
	 BABOROVÁ 
	 Zlata 
	 CZE 
	 TJ BANÍK MOST 
	 0.000 
	 -10 
	 10 


Skupiny, kolo č. 2

	  Skupina č. 1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	V/Z
	Zd-zo
	ZD

	SOKOL Vratislav
	Slavoj Český Těšín
	
	 
	V
	V
	V
	V
	
	4/4
	16
	20

	SKOKANOVÁ Dana
	Orel Hradec Králové
	
	1
	 
	4
	2
	3
	
	0/4
	-10
	10

	ŠIMEK Petr
	Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod
	
	1
	V
	 
	2
	V
	
	2/4
	-5
	13

	SKROVNÝ Petr
	Tj Lokomotiva Plzeň
	
	1
	V
	V
	 
	V
	
	3/4
	6
	16

	BABOROVÁ Zlata
	Tj Baník Most
	
	1
	V
	4
	1
	 
	
	1/4
	-7
	11


Pořadí, kolo č. 2

	 Poř. 
	 Příjmení 
	 Jméno 
	 Stát 
	 Klub 
	 Vítězství/zápasy 
	 Zd-zo 
	 Zd 

	 1 
	 SOKOL 
	 Vratislav 
	 CZE 
	 SLAVOJ ČESKÝ TĚŠÍN 
	 1.000 
	 16 
	 20 

	 2 
	 SKROVNÝ 
	 Petr 
	 CZE 
	 TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEŇ 
	 0.750 
	 6 
	 16 

	 3 
	 ŠIMEK 
	 Petr 
	 CZE 
	 JISKRA HAVLÍČKŮV BROD 
	 0.500 
	 -5 
	 13 

	 4 
	 BABOROVÁ 
	 Zlata 
	 CZE 
	 TJ BANÍK MOST 
	 0.250 
	 -7 
	 11 

	 5 
	 SKOKANOVÁ 
	 Dana 
	 CZE 
	 OREL HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ 
	 0.000 
	 -10 
	 10 


Pořadí na konci kol skupin

	 Poř. 
	 Příjmení 
	 Jméno 
	 Stát 
	 Klub 
	 Vítězství/zápasy 
	 Zd-zo 
	 Zd 

	 1 
	 SOKOL 
	 Vratislav 
	 CZE 
	 SLAVOJ ČESKÝ TĚŠÍN 
	 4/4 
	 16 
	 20 

	 2 
	 SKROVNÝ 
	 Petr 
	 CZE 
	 TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEŇ 
	 3/4 
	 6 
	 16 

	 3 
	 ŠIMEK 
	 Petr 
	 CZE 
	 JISKRA HAVLÍČKŮV BROD 
	 2/4 
	 -5 
	 13 

	 4 
	 BABOROVÁ 
	 Zlata 
	 CZE 
	 TJ BANÍK MOST 
	 1/4 
	 -7 
	 11 

	 5 
	 SKOKANOVÁ 
	 Dana 
	 CZE 
	 OREL HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ 
	 0/4 
	 -10 
	 10 


      Čtvrt finále

	1 
	 SOKOL Vratislav
	 Slavoj Český Těšín
	

	 
	 
	 
	 SOKOL Vratislav
	

	8 
	 
	 
	   
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 SOKOL Vratislav
	

	5 
	 SKOKANOVÁ Dana
	 Orel Hradec Králové
	 
	    10/0
	

	 
	 
	 
	 BABOROVÁ Zlata
	 
	

	4 
	 BABOROVÁ Zlata
	 Tj Baník Most
	    10/6
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 SOKOL Vratislav

	3 
	 ŠIMEK Petr
	 Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod
	 
	 
	    10/5

	 
	 
	 
	 ŠIMEK Petr
	 
	

	6 
	 
	 
	   
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 SKROVNÝ Petr
	

	7 
	 
	 
	 
	    10/4
	

	 
	 
	 
	 SKROVNÝ Petr
	

	2 
	 SKROVNÝ Petr
	 Tj Lokomotiva Plzeň
	   
	


Celkové pořadí

	 Poř. 
	 Příjmení 
	 Jméno 
	 Stát 
	 Klub 

	 1 
	 SOKOL 
	 Vratislav 
	 CZE 
	 SLAVOJ ČESKÝ TĚŠÍN 

	 2 
	 SKROVNÝ 
	 Petr 
	 CZE 
	 TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEŇ 

	 3 
	 BABOROVÁ 
	 Zlata 
	 CZE 
	 TJ BANÍK MOST 

	 3 
	 ŠIMEK 
	 Petr 
	 CZE 
	 JISKRA HAVLÍČKŮV BROD 

	 5 
	 SKOKANOVÁ 
	 Dana 
	 CZE 
	 OREL HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ 


